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Name 

Green Flag

Ricci

Sandro Gonzalez

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Alexander Bykov

Angel Taman Gutierrez

Juan Marrero

Sandro Gonzalez

Ricci

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Angel Taman Gutierrez

Juan Marrero

Sandro Gonzalez

Ricci

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Angel Taman Gutierrez

Juan Marrero

Sandro Gonzalez

Ricci

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Angel Taman Gutierrez

Juan Marrero

Sandro Gonzalez

Ricci

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Angel Taman Gutierrez

Juan Marrero

Sandro Gonzalez

Ricci

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Angel Taman Gutierrez

Juan Marrero

Sandro Gonzalez

Ricci

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Angel Taman Gutierrez

Juan Marrero

Sandro Gonzalez

Ricci

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Angel Taman Gutierrez

Juan Marrero

Laps 
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Elapsed Tm 

-.---

9.371

9.414

9.494

9.575

9.709

10.685

57.578

58.788

59.315

1:00.287

1:02.573

1:44.537

1:46.116

1:46.710

1:47.249

1:52.019

2:31.544

2:33.167

2:34.050

2:34.196

2:41.624

3:18.577

3:20.095

3:21.542

3:23.354

3:31.466

4:05.426

4:07.014

4:08.860

4:10.354

4:20.585

4:52.444

4:54.292

4:56.425

4:57.290

5:09.863

5:39.300

5:41.268

5:44.048

5:44.160

5:58.493

Laptime 

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

48.164

49.417

49.821

50.578

51.888

46.959

47.328

47.395

46.962

49.446

47.007

47.051

47.340

46.947

49.605

47.033

46.928

47.492

49.158

49.842

46.849

46.919

47.318

47.000

49.119

47.018

47.278

47.565

46.936

49.278

46.856

46.976

47.623

46.870

48.630

TOD 

13:05:00.347

13:05:09.718

13:05:09.761

13:05:09.841

13:05:09.922

13:05:10.056

13:05:11.032

13:05:57.925

13:05:59.135

13:05:59.662

13:06:00.634

13:06:02.920

13:06:44.884

13:06:46.463

13:06:47.057

13:06:47.596

13:06:52.366

13:07:31.891

13:07:33.514

13:07:34.397

13:07:34.543

13:07:41.971

13:08:18.924

13:08:20.442

13:08:21.889

13:08:23.701

13:08:31.813

13:09:05.773

13:09:07.361

13:09:09.207

13:09:10.701

13:09:20.932

13:09:52.791

13:09:54.639

13:09:56.772

13:09:57.637

13:10:10.210

13:10:39.647

13:10:41.615

13:10:44.395

13:10:44.507

13:10:58.840
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LH
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27
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24

FLG

Name 

Sandro Gonzalez

Ricci

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Angel Taman Gutierrez

Juan Marrero

Sandro Gonzalez

Ricci

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Angel Taman Gutierrez

Juan Marrero

Sandro Gonzalez

Ricci

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Angel Taman Gutierrez

Juan Marrero

Sandro Gonzalez

Ricci

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Angel Taman Gutierrez

Juan Marrero

Sandro Gonzalez

Ricci

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Angel Taman Gutierrez

Juan Marrero

Sandro Gonzalez

Ricci

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Angel Taman Gutierrez

Juan Marrero

Sandro Gonzalez

Ricci

Angel Taman Gutierrez

Juan Marrero

Finish Flag

Sandro Gonzalez

Ricci

Angel Taman Gutierrez

Juan Marrero

Run Stopped

Laps 
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Elapsed Tm 

6:26.221

6:28.806

6:31.629

6:31.700

6:47.414

7:13.052

7:16.191

7:19.564

7:19.940

7:35.890

8:00.022

8:03.507

8:07.230

8:07.386

8:24.153

8:47.106

8:50.681

8:54.760

8:55.174

9:13.346

9:34.220

9:37.839

9:42.328

9:42.431

10:02.029

10:21.351

10:25.163

10:30.890

10:31.010

10:50.711

11:08.319

11:12.865

11:21.432

11:39.325

-.---

11:57.445

12:03.195

12:18.704

12:28.995

-.---

Laptime 

46.921

47.538

47.581

47.540

48.921

46.831

47.385

47.935

48.240

48.476

46.970

47.316

47.666

47.446

48.263

47.084

47.174

47.530

47.788

49.193

47.114

47.158

47.568

47.257

48.683

47.131

47.324

48.562

48.579

48.682

46.968

47.702

50.422

48.614

-.---

49.126

50.330

57.272

49.670

-.---

TOD 

13:11:26.568

13:11:29.153

13:11:31.976

13:11:32.047

13:11:47.761

13:12:13.399

13:12:16.538

13:12:19.911

13:12:20.287

13:12:36.237

13:13:00.369

13:13:03.854

13:13:07.577

13:13:07.733

13:13:24.500

13:13:47.453

13:13:51.028

13:13:55.107

13:13:55.521

13:14:13.693

13:14:34.567

13:14:38.186

13:14:42.675

13:14:42.778

13:15:02.376

13:15:21.698

13:15:25.510

13:15:31.237

13:15:31.357

13:15:51.058

13:16:08.666

13:16:13.212

13:16:21.779

13:16:39.672

13:16:57.791

13:16:57.792

13:17:03.542

13:17:19.051

13:17:29.342

13:17:34.321

Wng 

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LH
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